Re 103679491

09/14/2018



103679636

TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Inited States Patent and Trademark Office

The sale of the sa	
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Identification Systems Group 13851 W. 63rd Street, Suite 372 Shawnee, KS 66216	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? Yes No Name: RockWest Technology Group, Inc. (DBA MultiCard)
Individual(s)	Street Address: 3370 N. San Fernando Road, #202 City: Los Angeles State: CA Country:United States Zip: 90065 Individual(s) Citizenship
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) 77327047 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing The mark is MOCA.	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 3,573,671 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X No
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: N/A Thomas E. STiles	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: 1385 W1 103 rd Street , Suite 372 Street Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$340 Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City: Shownee, KS State: KS Zip: 66216	8. Payment Information: 88/87/2018 KNGUYEN1 80808013 3573671
Docket Number: Email Address:	Deposit Account Number
9. Signature: Thomas E Stiles	August 1, 2018
Signature	Date
Thomas E. Stiles	Total number of pages including cover 2

Occuments to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mall Stop Assignment Recordation Branch, Director of the USPYO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Name of Person Signing

Assignment of Trademark

, is the owner	of Trademark app	lication/registrat	ion <u>7732704</u> 7 -	L 3,573, 6
Whereas,				
Rockwes	Technology	, Group, Inc	(dba mult	icard)
·	<u> </u>		is desiro	
acquiring said	trademark applica	ation/registration	3, 573, 67 l	
tification S	good and valuab ystens <u>Group</u> her Rock west	reby assign the ea	ntire interest and go	odwill of
			,	

REEL: 006459 FRAME: 0283

RECORDED: 08/06/2018